Resultater — Horsenslgbet 24
2024-08-20

Bane 1

1.

2
3.
4

Jonas Wihan
Peter Wihan
Saren Vestergaard
Seren Hauris

Bane 2
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Torkli Hansen

Sgren Klingenberg
Jorn Lind

Esben Blicher
Veselina Zhelyazkova
Peder Stephansen
Walter Kamp

Jane Sgrensen

Ea Nielsen

Rita Breum
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Hanne Fogh
Peter Sgrensen
Bruno Stub

Hans Jgrgen Vad

Karsten Meldgaard Nielsen

Sgren Dall

Britta Ank Pedersen
Borge Pedersen
John Hansen

Hans Aaage Hvalsge Hansen

Carl Malling

Kurt Petersen

Gert Pedersen

Erik Lindholdt

Jan Kofoed Nielsen
Anne Fonnesbaek
Bent Hedeager Nielsen
Torben Sgrensen

Gert Kristensen

Niels Rabglle Knudsen

Bane 4
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Max Hansen
Sven Madsen
Poul Nghr

Erik Ljungdahl
Anne Antonsen

(4/4)
Slagelse PI
Slagelse PI
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Esbjerg PI

(10/10)
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Fyns PI
Pl-Kgbenhavn

Kolding/Fredercia PI

Odense OK
Esbjerg PI

Kolding/Fredercia PI

Pl-Kgbenhavn
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Pl-Kgbenhavn

(20 / 20)

OK Sorg
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Horsens OK
Aarhus PI
HTF

Horsens OK
Fyns PI

Fyns PI

Fyns PI
Randers PI
Fyns PI

Fyns PI
Esbjerg PI
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Vejle PI
Horsens OK
Randers PI
Fyns PI

(26 / 26)

Mariager Fjord OK
Kolding/Fredercia PI

Silkeborg OK
Fyns PI

Kolding/Fredercia PI

Tid

1:11:39
1:28:54
1:31:55
1:34:27

Tid

1:28:28
1:32:28
1:33:48
1:35:43
1:43:46
1:44:29
1:47:42
2:01:46
2:13:54
Udgaet

Tid
56:41
1:14:27
1:16:42
1:18:03
1:20:16
1:21:05
1:25:35
1:27:57
1:28:41
1:30:33
1:31:05
1:33:43
1:40:05
1:44:49
1:51:16
2:05:10
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Udgaet

Tid
55:45
57:45
1:02:16
1:02:54
1:04:14

MeOS 2024-08-20 15:39:55, Bane 1, (1/2)

Efter

+17:15
+20:16
+22:48

Efter

+4:00
+5:20
+7:15
+15:18
+16:01
+19:14
+33:18
+45:26

Efter

+17:46
+20:01
+21:22
+23:35
+24:24
+28:54
+31:16
+32:00
+33:52
+34:24
+37:02
+43:24
+48:08
+54:35
+68:29

Efter

+2:00
+6:31
+7:09
+8:29

Tidstab
02:39
07:29
06:28
12:20

Tidstab
04:32
02:01
09:00
09:10
08:35
09:40
09:03
17:03
31:13

Tidstab
02:28
06:22
08:35
03:41
06:31
10:15
05:15
05:37
09:39
08:57
08:39
07:35
19:01
10:19
20:56
25:19

Tidstab
03:32
05:28
03:19
08:59
05:23
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Karsten Jorgensen
Claes @-Larsen
Kim Folander
Inger Marie Haahr
Susan Stub
Torben Rasmussen
Josefine Andersen
Bente Pedersen
Sven Spangsberg
Susanne Gasbijerg
Peter Sglling
Jgrgen Stamp
Claus Mikkelsen
Rigmor Schou

Per F. Henriksen
H.V.Jensen

Holger Mikkelsen
Arne Pedersen
Else Salling

Ann Dorrit Hansen
Ove Brix Therkildsen

Bane 5

1.
2.
3.

Kasper Hoberg
Hans Peter Poulsen
Rune Kramer Jensen

Pl-Kgbenhavn
Fyns PI

OK Sorg

HTF
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Fyns PI
Kolding/Fredercia PI
Esbjerg PI

Fyns PI

Silkeborg OK
Fyns PI

Fyns PI
Herlufsholm OK
Mariager Fjord OK
HTF

Fyns PI

Fyns PI

Mariager Fjord OK
Fyns PI

Mariager Fjord OK
Haderslev PI

(3/3)

Aarhus PI
Kolding/Fredercia PI
Kolding/Fredercia PI

1:08:13
1:09:29
1:11:09
1:12:14
1:12:20
1:15:33
1:15:34
1:26:19
1:26:25
1:28:34
1:32:57
1:37:06
1:40:27
1:47:21
1:48:01
2:06:02
2:12:58
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Ej startet

Tid
58:13
1:07:11
1:22:36

MeOS 2024-08-20 15:39:55, Bane 4, (2/2)

+12:28
+13:44
+15:24
+16:29
+16:35
+19:48
+19:49
+30:34
+30:40
+32:49
+37:12
+41:21
+44:42
+51:36
+52:16
+70:17
+77:13

Efter

+8:58
+24:23

07:23
11:28
13:53
10:51
08:51
06:52
20:42
06:20
13:28
09:02
13:35
21:01
11:17
33:31
18:52
35:53
42:42

Tidstab
03:42
10:01
17:05



